
JANUARY BOOKMOBILE SCHEDULE 2025

January Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
1 2 3 4 5

10:00 AM

No Stops-New Year No School/No Stops

JACKSON ST
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

TOT LOT
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM LUNCH BREAK
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

PEARL PLACE
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

FOUR SEASONS4:00 PM
4:30 PM

January Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

10:00 AM

SOUTH MIDDLE
SCHOOL MEEHAN PERRY SCHOOL

IMMANUEL LUTHERAN
CANDLEWICK

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

EVEREST
12:30 PM
1:00 PM LUNCH BREAK
1:30 PM LUNCH BREAK
2:00 PM LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK

FRIDTH PARK
2:30 PM

IMMANUEL LUTHERAN
3:00 PM

GREENVIEW
ESTATES YMCA NASR

3:30 PM
WINTERROTH PARK4:00 PM

SHADLEY
4:30 PM

January Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
13 14 15 16 17 18 19

10:00 AM

WASHINGTON
SCHOOL

CALEDONIA
ELEMENTARY BELVIDERE NORTH BHS

JACKSON ST
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

TOT LOT
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM LUNCH BREAK
1:30 PM
2:00 PM LUNCH BREAK

NORTHWOODS
LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK

PEARL PLACE
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

LINCOLN SCHOOL
FIRST STEP

HERITAGE WOODS
3:30 PM LUNCH BREAK

FOUR SEASONS4:00 PM
4:30 PM In Service In Service

January Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
20 21 22 23 24 25 26

10:00 AM

No Stops-MLK day

MEEHAN PERRY SCHOOL

IMMANUEL LUTHERAN
CANDLEWICK

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

EVEREST
12:30 PM
1:00 PM LUNCH BREAK
1:30 PM LUNCH BREAK
2:00 PM LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK

FRIDTH PARK
2:30 PM

IMMANUEL LUTHERAN
3:00 PM

YMCA NASR
3:30 PM

WINTERROTH PARK4:00 PM
SHADLEY

4:30 PM

January Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
27 28 29 30 31

10:00 AM

WASHINGTON
SCHOOL

CALEDONIA
ELEMENTARY BELVIDERE NORTH

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM LUNCH BREAK

NORTHWOODS
LUNCH BREAK

2:30 PM
3:00 PM

LINCOLN SCHOOL
FIRST STEP3:30 PM LUNCH BREAK

4:00 PM
4:30 PM In Service In Service


