JANUARY BOOKMOBILE SCHEDULE 2025							
January	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
10:00 AM			1	2	3	4	5
10:30 AM						JACKSON ST	
11:00 AM 11:30 AM							
12:00 PM						TOT LOT	
12:30 PM 1:00 PM			No Stone New Year	No Sobool/No Stone		LUNCH BREAK	
1:30 PM 2:00 PM			No Stops-New Year	No School/No Stops			
2:30 PM						PEARL PLACE	
3:00 PM 3:30 PM							
4:00 PM						FOUR SEASONS	
4:30 PM							
January	Monday 6	Tuesday 7	Wednesday 8	Thursday 9	Friday 10	Saturday 11	Sunday 12
10:00 AM			U				
10:30 AM 11:00 AM				IMMANUEL LUTHERAN		CANDLEWICK	
11:30 AM	SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL	MEEHAN	PERRY SCHOOL				
12:00 PM 12:30 PM				EVEREST			
1:00 PM						LUNCH BREAK	
1:30 PM 2:00 PM	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK		FRIDTH PARK	
2:30 PM 3:00 PM				IMMANUEL LUTHERAN			
3:30 PM	GREENVIEW	YMCA	NASR				
4:00 PM 4:30 PM	ESTATES			SHADLEY		WINTERROTH PARK	
January	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
10:00 AM 10:30 AM						JACKSON ST	
11:00 AM	WASHINGTON	CALEDONIA					
11:30 AM 12:00 PM	SCHOOL	ELEMENTARY	BELVIDERE NORTH	BHS		TOT LOT	
12:30 PM 1:00 PM						LUNCH BREAK	
1:30 PM						LUNCH BREAK	
2:00 PM 2:30 PM	LUNCH BREAK	NORTHWOODS	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK		PEARL PLACE	
3:00 PM							
3:30 PM 4:00 PM	LINCOLN SCHOOL	LUNCH BREAK	FIRST STEP	HERITAGE WOODS		FOUR SEASONS	
4:30 PM		In Service	In Service				
January	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
10:00 AM	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
10:30 AM				IMMANUEL LUTHERAN		CANDLEWICK	
11:00 AM 11:30 AM		MEEHAN	PERRY SCHOOL			CANDLEWICK	
12:00 PM 12:30 PM				EVEREST			
1:00 PM	No Stops-MLK day					LUNCH BREAK	
1:30 PM 2:00 PM		LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK			
2:30 PM 3:00 PM				IMMANUEL LUTHERAN		FRIDTH PARK	
3:30 PM		YMCA	NASR				
4:00 PM 4:30 PM		TWOA	INAGI	SHADLEY		WINTERROTH PARK	
	Manuday	Turada	Wednesday	Thursday	Esiden	Caturday	Quadau
January	Monday 27	Tuesday 28	Wednesday 29	Thursday 30	Friday 31	Saturday	Sunday
10:00 AM 10:30 AM							
11:00 AM	WASHINGTON	CALEDONIA					
11:30 AM 12:00 PM	SCHOOL	ELEMENTARY	BELVIDERE NORTH				
12:30 PM 1:00 PM							
1:30 PM							
2:00 PM 2:30 PM	LUNCH BREAK	NORTHWOODS	LUNCH BREAK				
3:00 PM							
3:30 PM 4:00 PM	LINCOLN SCHOOL	LUNCH BREAK	FIRST STEP				
4:30 PM		In Service	In Service				